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B
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
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2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
10 0.04%
15 0.07%
11 0.05%
13 0.06%
13 0.06%
25 0.11%
26 0.11%
30 0.13%
39 0.17%
46 0.20%
43 0.19%
55 0.24%
7 0.31%
62 0.27%
79 0.34%
80 0.35%
61 0.27%
76 0.33%
84 0.37%
98 0.43%
129 0.56%
148 0.65%
117 0.51%
135 0.59%
145 0.63%
156 0.68%
142 0.62%
171 0.75%
153 0.67%
176 0.77%
185 0.81%
180 0.79%
194 0.85%
216 0.94%
162 0.71%
231 1.01%
191 0.83%
214 0.93%
215 0.94%
220 0.96%
214 0.93%
224 0.98%
231 1.01%
253 1.10%
236 1.03%
227 0.99%
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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
2 0.01% 22926  100.00% 129.01-130 207 0.90% 6017 26.25%
4 0.02% 22924 99.99% 128.01-129 216 0.94% 6233 27.19%
6 0.083% 22922 99.98% 127.01-128 230 1.00% 6463 28.19%
8 0.03% 22920 99.97% 126.01-127 266 1.16% 6729 29.35%
18 0.08% 22918 99.97% 125.01-126 221 0.96% 6950 30.31%
33 0.14% 22908 99.92% 124.01-125 212 0.92% 7162 31.24%
44 0.19% 22893 99.86% 123.01-124 220 0.96% 7382 32.20%
57 0.25% 22882 99.81% 122.01-123 228 0.99% 7610 33.19%
70 0.31% 22869 99.75% 121.01-122 251 1.09% 7861 34.29%
95 0.41% 22856 99.69% 120.01- 121 250 1.09% 8111 35.38%

121 0.53% 22831 99.59% 119.01-120 230 1.00% 8341 36.38%
151 0.66% 22805 99.47% 118.01-119 266 1.16% 8607 37.54%
190 0.83% 22775 99.34% 117.01-118 236 1.03% 8843 38.57%

236 1.03% 22736 99.17% 116.01-117 229 1.00% 9072 39.57%

279 1.22% 22690 98.97% 115.01-116 235 1.03% 9307 40.60%

334 1.46% 22647 98.78% 114.01-115 231 1.01% 9538 41.60%

405 1.77% 22592 98.54% 113.01-114 248 1.08% 9786 42.69%

467 2.04% 22521 98.23% 112.01-113 252 1.10% 10038 43.78%

546 2.38% 22459 97.96%  111.01-112 232 1.01% 10270 44.80%

626 2.73% 22380 97.62% 110.01- 111 254 1.11% 10524 45.90%

687 3.00% 22300 97.27% 109.01-110 222 0.97% 10746 46.87%

763 3.33% 22239 97.00% 108.01- 109 260 1.13% 11006 48.01%

847 3.69% 22163 96.67% 107.01-108 239 1.04% 11245 49.05%

945 4.12% 22079 96.31% 106.01 - 107 226 0.99% 11471 50.03%

1074 4.68% 21981 95.88% 105.01- 106 229 1.00% 11700 51.03%

1222 5.33% 21852 95.32% 104.01-105 241 1.05% 11941 52.08%

1339 5.84% 21704 94.67% 103.01-104 247 1.08% 12188 53.16%

1474 6.43% 21587 94.16% 102.01- 103 235 1.03% 12423 54.19%

1619 7.06% 21452 93.57% 101.01-102 221 0.96% 12644 55.15%

1775 7.74% 21307 92.94% 100.01 - 101 230 1.00% 12874 56.15%

1917 8.36% 21151 92.26%  99.01-100 235 1.03% 13109 57.18%

2088 9.11% 21009 91.64% = 98.01-99 254 1.11% 13363 58.29%

2241 9.77% 20838 90.89%  97.01-98 266 1.16% 13629 59.45%

2417 10.54% 20685 90.23%  96.01-97 213 0.93% 13842 60.38%
2602 11.35% 20509 89.46%  95.01-96 229 1.00% 14071 61.38%
2782 12.13% 20324 88.65% « 94.01-95 204 0.89% 14275 62.27%
2976 12.98% 20144 87.87%  93.01-94 252 1.10% 14527 63.36%
3192 13.92% 19950 87.02%  92.01-93 231 1.01% 14758 64.37%
3354 14.63% 19734 86.08%  91.01-92 245 1.07% 15003 65.44%
3585 15.64% 19572 85.37%  90.01-91 219 0.96% 15222 66.40%
3776 16.47% 19341 84.36%  89.01-90 248 1.08% 15470 67.48%
3990 17.40% 19150 83.53%  88.01-89 239 1.04% 15709 68.52%
4205 18.34% 18936 82.60%  87.01-88 236 1.03% 15945 69.55%
4425 19.30% 18721 81.66%  86.01-87 215 0.94% 16160 70.49%
4639 20.23% 18501 80.70%  85.01-86 240 1.05% 16400 71.53%
4863 21.21% 18287 79.77%  84.01-85 217 0.95% 16617 72.48%
5094 22.22% 18063 78.79%  83.01-84 252 1.10% 16869 73.58%
5347 23.32% 17832 77.78%  82.01-83 212 0.92% 17081 74.50%
5583 24.35% 17579 76.68% = 81.01-82 217 0.95% 17298 75.45%
5810 25.34% 17343 75.65%  80.01- 81 243 1.06% 17541 76.51%

UN: Q=T

17116 74.66%
16909 73.75%
16693 72.81%
16463 71.81%
16197 70.65%
15976 69.69%
15764 68.76%
15544 67.80%
15316 66.81%
15065 65.71%
14815 64.62%
14585 63.62%
14319 62.46%
14083 61.43%
13854 60.43%
13619 59.40%
13388 58.40%
13140 57.31%
12888 56.22%
12656 55.20%
12402 54.10%
12180 53.13%
11920 51.99%
11681 50.95%
11455 49.97%
11226 48.97%
10985 47.92%
10738 46.84%
10503 45.81%
10282 44.85%
10052 43.85%
9817 42.82%
9563 41.71%
9297 40.55%
9084 39.62%
8855 38.62%
8651 37.73%
8399 36.64 %
8168 35.63%
7923 34.56%
7704 33.60%
7456 32.52%
7217 31.48%
6981 30.45%
6766 29.51%
6526 28.47%
6309 27.52%
6057 26.42%
5845 25.50%
5628 24.55%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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227 0.99% 17768 77.50%
254 1.11% 18022 78.61%
217 0.95% 18239 79.56%
216 0.94% 18455 80.50%
175 0.76% 18630 81.26%
249 1.09% 18879 82.35%
206 0.90% 19085 83.25%
199 0.87% 19284 84.1%
200 0.87% 19484 84.99%
220 0.96% 19704 85.95%
188 0.82% 19892 86.77%
190 0.83% 20082 87.59%
194 0.85% 20276 88.44%
170 0.74% 20446 89.18%
166 0.72% 20612 89.91%
176 0.77% 20788 90.67%
132 0.58% 20920 91.25%
112 0.49% 21032 91.74%
112 0.49% 21144 92.23%
153 0.67% 21297 92.89%
137 0.60% 21434 93.49%
102 0.44% 21536 93.94%
109 0.48% 21645 94.41%
108 0.47% 21753 94.88%
88 0.38% 21841 95.27%
76 0.33% 21917 95.60%
99 0.43% 22016 96.03%
82 0.36% 22098 96.39%
69 0.30% 22167 96.69%
69 0.30% 22236 96.99%
49 0.21% 22285 97.20%
59 0.26% 22344 97.46%
53 0.23% 22397 97.69%
52 0.23% 22449 97.92%
46 0.20% 22495 98.12%
53 0.23% 22548 98.35%
37 0.16% 22585 98.51%
45 0.20% 22630 98.71%
31 0.14% 22661 98.84%
26 0.11% 22687 98.96%
21 0.09% 22708 99.05%
24 0.10% 22732 99.15%
16 0.07% 22748 99.22%
16 0.07% 22764 99.29%
8 0.03% 22772 99.33%
16 0.07% 22788 99.40%
9 0.04% 22797 99.44%
13 0.06% 22810 99.49%
8 0.03% 22818 99.53%
7 0.03% 22825 99.56%

N
5385

5158
4904
4687
4471
4296
4047
3841
3642
3442
3222
3034
2844
2650
2480
2314
2138
2006
1894
1782
1629
1492
1390
1281
1173
1085
1009
910
828
759
690
641
582
529
477
431
378
341
296
265
239
218
194
178
162
154
138
129
116
108

[Epaew
23.49%
22.50%
21.39%
20.44%
19.50%
18.74%
17.65%
16.75%
15.89%
15.01%
14.05%
13.23%
12.41%
11.56%
10.82%
10.09%

9.33%
8.75%
8.26%
7.77%
7.1%
6.51%
6.06%
5.59%
5.12%
4.73%
4.40%
3.97%
3.61%
3.31%
3.01%
2.80%
2.54%
2.31%
2.08%
1.88%
1.65%
1.49%
1.29%
1.16%
1.04%
0.95%
0.85%
0.78%
0.71%
0.67%
0.60%
0.56%
0.51%
0.47%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.14%

RS Bat

NE
22834

22842
22848
22855
22862
22866
22868
22874
22878
22882
22882
22884
22884
22885
22885
22885
22886
22887
22888
22888
22891
22891
22893
22893
22893
22893
22893
22893
22893
22926

BTtk
99.60%
99.63%
99.66%
99.69%
99.72%
99.74%
99.75%
99.77%
99.79%
99.81%
99.81%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.83%
99.83%
99.83%
99.83%
99.85%
99.85%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%

100.00%
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101
92
84
78
71
64
60
58
52
48
44
44
42
42
41
41
41
40
39
38
38
35
35
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

[Epaew
0.44%
0.40%
0.37%
0.34%
0.31%
0.28%
0.26%
0.25%
0.23%
0.21%
0.19%
0.19%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.15%
0.15%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%



